Work Safe CAUTION Signs

- Made from 1/4" thick COROPLAST (corrugated plastic) yellow.
- Complies with and meets OSHA standards.

- Standard Sizes: 12"h x 18"w / 18"n x 24"h
- Light weight, fough, durable and economical.

- Mounting: Nails, screws, cable ties and constfruction caulk.

m D&D Berrvyhill

l,abels

signs and

WATCH YOUR
STEP

TEM #

DESCRIPTION

[TEM #

DESCRIPTION

CAU600
CAU601
CAU602
CAU603
CAU604
CAU605
CAU606
CAU607
CAU608
CAU609
CAU610
CAU6T1
CAU612
CAU613

Blank - Write Your Own Messoge
Chemical Storage Area

Close Clearance

Do Not Enter

Ear Protection Required In This Area
Eye Protection Required In This Area
Forklift Trucks Go Slow

Go Slow

Hard Hat Protection Required
Hearing Protection Required

Hot

Keep All Aisles Clear

Keep This Area Clear

Low Headroom

CAU6T4
CAU6TS
CAU616
CAU617
CAU618
CAU619
CAU620
CAU621
CAU622
CAU623
CAU624
CAU625
CAU626
CAU627

Maximum Load (tell us) Lbs.

No Clearance

No Overhead Clearance

Slippery Floor

Stop - Sound Horn Proceed Slowly

Watch Out For Forklifts

Watch Out For Trucks

Wear Approved Breathing Apparatus Beyond This Point
Wear Foot Protection

Wear Gloves

Wear Goggles When Using This Machine

Wear Your Respirator

Wet Floor

Wheels Must Be Chocked While Loading/Unloading

Work Safe SAFETY FIRST & THINK Signs

SAFETY FIRST

EYE WASH
FOUNTAIN

SAFETY FIRST

REPORT ALL
ACCIDENTS

THE SAFE WAY

SAF ETY THE BElgT WAY

TEM #

DESCRIPTION

[TEM #

DESCRIPTION

DSF?00
DSFQ01
DSF902
DSF?03
DSF04
DSF?05
DSF?06
DSF07
DSF208

Wirite Your Own Message

Avoid Accidents

Eye Wash Fountain

First Aid Station

Report All Accidents

Report All Unsafe Conditions To Your Supervisor
Safety Is Everybody’s Job

Safety Shower

Safety Starts Here

DTK975
DTK976
DTK977
DTK978
DTK979
DTK980

Write Your Own Message

Before You Act

Keep This Workplace Safe and Clean
Safety

Safety Starts With You

The Safe Way Is The Best Way
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901-262-8000 / 901-324-1730
Email: dd.berryhill@aol.com  Fax: 901-389-3610




